
Name Date Class 

Labsheet 3.1D
Samples and Populations 

Statistics for the Settlement Sites

 
 

Minimum

Q1

Median

Q3

Maximum

Mean (nearest tenth)

Range

 
 

25   

38   

45   

52   

80   

45.8

55   

Statistics Site 1Kubold/Buffalo
Creek

 
 

16   

21   

25.5

29.5

40   

25.3

24   

Big Goose
Creek

 
 

18   

23   

26   

30   

42   

26.3

24   

Wortham
Shelter

 
 

25   

29   

33.5

40   

52   

35   

27   

Laddie
Creek/Dead
Indian Creek

Site 2
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