Name 1	Date	Class
--------	------	-------

Labsheet 3.1D

Samples and Populations

Statistics for the Settlement Sites

Statistics	Kubold/Buffalo Creek	Laddie Creek/Dead Indian Creek	Site 1	Site 2	Big Goose Creek	Wortham Shelter
Minimum	25	25			16	18
Q1	38	29			21	23
Median	45	33.5			25.5	26
Q3	52	40			29.5	30
Maximum	80	52			40	42
Mean (nearest tenth)	45.8	35			25.3	26.3
Range	55	27			24	24